
WBS 
ELEMENT(S) DESCRIPTION COUNTY CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR 
BID

% OVER 
(UNDER)

$285,950.00

Cooper Construction Co. $309,730.00 47%

$176,600.00 -16%

Carolina Earth Movers, Inc.

ALM Contracting, Inc.

DIVISION THREE MONTHLY LETTING RESULTS
19-Jun-14

3.106711, 
3.206711, 
3.107111, 
3.207111

Construction of various concrete items in 
Onslow & Pender Counties

Onslow & Pender

36%

R.W. Eagle Construction $172,820.00 -18%

-13%$182,764.00

$268,270.00 27%Bothern Trucking, LLC

Jymco Development, Inc.


