19-Jun-14					
WBS ELEMENT(S)	DESCRIPTION	COUNTY	CONTRACTOR	CONTRACTOR BID	% OVER (UNDER)
3.206711,	Construction of various concrete items in Onslow & Pender Counties	Onslow & Pender	R.W. Eagle Construction	\$172,820.00	-18%
3.107111, 3.207111			Jymco Development, Inc.	\$176,600.00	-16%
			Carolina Earth Movers, Inc.	\$182,764.00	-13%
			Bothern Trucking, LLC	\$268,270.00	27%
			ALM Contracting, Inc.	\$285,950.00	36%
			Cooper Construction Co.	\$309,730.00	47%